rhodes hardwood

www.rhodeshardwoodflooring.com

RHODES HARDWOOD | UNFIN ENGINEERED PRICE
LIST

** all of the products listed below are available for local clientele and we offer shipping
throughout the USA. PLEASE NOTE: We do have a minimum order quantity of 500sf
for those purchasing flooring and not using our companies labor services, and for
National Clientele. Lumber prices can fluctuate a bit and we try to keep this list updated,
but please understand that prices can vary a bit from what’s listed below.

Rhodes Hardwood procures the majority of our domestic unfinished flooring from a
Wisconsin based mill. After years in the business we have found the main mill we purchase
from to have the most precise of milling, longer average board lengths then that of other
mills and that they always provide a great quality lumber. Any of these engineered products
can be textured and pre finished to your specifications, please contact us about custom
order requests.

SIZE INFO: All prices below are based on our 5/8” thick engineered material. 34"
engineered is also available. These engineered products are random lengths ranging from 2’
- 10’. Please feel free to contact us for pricing on 34" engineered, for pricing on wider planks
or with any other woods not listed below..

GRADING INFO:

SELECT: The clearest of lumber
CHARACTER: 2-10' long boards with color variation, knots etc

LEAD TIME: Most of the products listed below have just a 7-10 day lead time for us to get
them shipped down from the mill we source from.

PAYMENT INFO / TERMS:
Payment for all of our flooring is due prior to us notifying the mill that we source from to

ship it down to us. We accept personal checks, money orders, cashiers checks, cash, and all
major credit cards via paypal, there is a 3% processing fee for paypal if applicable.



WHITE OAK

Select
Plain Sawn

Select
Rift + Quartered

Select
Rift Only

Select
Quartered

Only

Character
Plain Sawn

Character
Rift +
Quartered

2.25"

$6.39

$6.90

$7.39

$7.39

$6.19

$6.65

3.25" 4" 5 6"
$5.59 $5.79 $5.89 $6.09
$6.39 $6.55 $6.69 $6.69
$7.19 $7.19 $7.39 $8.39
$7.19 $7.19 $7.39 $8.39
$6.09 $6.19 $6.29 $6.39
$6.59 $6.59 $6.69 $6.79



RED OAK

Select
Plain Sawn

Select
Rift + Quartered

Select
Rift Only

Select
Quartered

Only

Character
Plain Sawn

Character
Rift +
Quartered

2.25"

$6.39

$6.90

$7.39

$7.39

$6.19

$6.65

3.25" 4" 5 6"
$5.59 $5.79 $5.89 $6.09
$6.39 $6.55 $6.69 $6.69
$7.19 $7.19 $7.39 $8.39
$7.19 $7.19 $7.39 $8.39
$6.09 $6.19 $6.29 $6.39
$6.59 $6.59 $6.69 $6.79




HICKORY

2.25" 3.25" 4" 5" §"
Select
Plain sawn $5.89 $6.19 $6.19 $6.49 $6.69
Character
Plain Sawn $6.19 $5.89 $5.95 $6.19 $6.39
WALNUT
2.25" 3.25" 4" 5" §"

Select
Plain sawn $6.59 $6.49 $6.89 $7.42 $7.65
Select
Rift+quartered $8.29 $7.69 $8.19 $4.78 ***
Character
Plain sawn $6.55 $5.85 $6.29 $6.29 $7.05
CHERRY

2.25" 3.25" 4" 5" §"
Select $4.47 $4.62 $4.80 $4.96 $5.05
#1 Com $4.38 $4.53 $4.68 $4.79 $4.90
#2 Com $3.39 $3.49 $3.59 $3.69 $3.79
Character $4.42 $4.60 $4.69 $4.88 $4.97




MAPLE

2.25"
Select $4.29
2" + Better $4.22
Character $4.22

3.25"

4”

$4.48
$4.87

$4.40

$4.85
$4.75

$4.68

Please feel free to contact us with any unfinished
engineered request as we're generally able to fulfill nearly

any specs.



