

RHODES HARDWOOD | UNFIN ENGINEERED PRICE

** all of the products listed below are available for local clientele and we offer shipping throughout the USA. **PLEASE NOTE: We do have a minimum order quantity of 500sf for those purchasing flooring and not using our companies labor services, and for National Clientele.** Lumber prices can fluctuate a bit and we try to keep this list updated, but please understand that prices can vary a bit from what's listed below.

Rhodes Hardwood procures the majority of our domestic unfinished flooring from a Wisconsin based mill. After years in the business we have found the main mill we purchase from to have the most precise of milling, longer average board lengths then that of other mills and that they always provide a great quality lumber. Any of these engineered products can be textured and pre finished to your specifications, please contact us about custom order requests.

SIZE INFO: All prices below are based on our 5/8'' thick engineered material. 34'' engineered is also available. These engineered products are random lengths ranging from 2' – 10'. Please feel free to contact us for pricing on 34'' engineered, for pricing on wider planks or with any other woods not listed below.

GRADING INFO:

SELECT: The clearest of lumber CHARACTER: 2-10' long boards with color variation, knots etc

LEAD TIME: Most of the products listed below have just a 7-10 day lead time for us to get them shipped down from the mill we source from.

PAYMENT INFO / TERMS:

Payment for all of our flooring is due prior to us notifying the mill that we source from to ship it down to us. We accept personal checks, money orders, cashiers checks, cash, and all major credit cards via paypal, there is a 3% processing fee for paypal if applicable.

WHITE OAK

	<u>2.25″</u>	3.25″	4″	5″	6″
Select Plain Sawn	\$6.39	\$5.59	\$5.79	\$5.89	\$6.09
Select Rift + Quartered	\$6.90	\$6.39	\$6.55	\$6.69	\$6.69
Select Rift Only	\$7.39	\$7.19	\$7.19	\$7.39	\$8.39
Select Quartered Only	\$7.39	\$7.19	\$7.19	\$7.39	\$8.39
Character Plain Sawn	\$6.19	\$6.09	\$6.19	\$6.29	\$6.39
Character Rift + Quartered	\$6.65	\$6.59	\$6.59	\$6.69	\$6.79

RED OAK

	<u>2.25″</u>	3.25″	4″	5″	6″
Select Plain Sawn	\$6.39	\$5.59	\$5.79	\$5.89	\$6.09
Select Rift + Quartered	\$6.90	\$6.39	\$6.55	\$6.69	\$6.69
Select Rift Only	\$7.39	\$7.19	\$7.19	\$7.39	\$8.39
Select Quartered Only	\$7.39	\$7.19	\$7.19	\$7.39	\$8.39
Character Plain Sawn	\$6.19	\$6.09	\$6.19	\$6.29	\$6.39
Character Rift + Quartered	\$6.65	\$6.59	\$6.59	\$6.69	\$6.79

HICKORY	<u>2.25″</u>	3.25'	, ,	4″	5″	6'	"
Select Plain sawn	\$5.89	\$6.19	9	\$6.19	\$6.4	19 \$(6.69
Character Plain Sawn	\$6.19	\$5.89	9	\$5.95	\$6.1	L9 \$(6.39
WALNUT	<u>2.2</u> !	5″ 3	3.25′	<mark>′ 4</mark>	,,	5″	6″
Select Plain sawn	\$6.!	59 s	\$6.49) \$	6.89	\$7.42	\$7.65
Select Rift+quartered	\$8.2	29 9	\$7.69) \$	8.19	\$4.78	***
Character Plain sawn	\$6.!	55 s	\$5.85	5 \$	6.29	\$6.29	\$7.05
CHERRY	<u>2.25″</u>	3.25'	, ,	1″	5″	6'	<i></i>
Select	\$4.47	\$4.62	2 9	\$4.80	\$4.9	96 \$!	5.05
#1 Com	\$4.38	\$4.53	3 9	\$4.68	\$4.7	79 \$4	4.90
#2 Com	\$3.39	\$3.49	9	\$3.59	\$3.6	59 \$3	3.79
Character	\$4.42	\$4.60) 9	\$4.69	\$4.8	38 \$4	4.97

MAP	LE
-----	----

	<u>2.25″</u>	3.25″	4″	
Select	\$4.29	\$4.48	\$4.85	
2 nd + Better	\$4.22	\$4.87	\$4.75	
Character	\$4.22	\$4.40	\$4.68	

Please feel free to contact us with any unfinished engineered request as we're generally able to fulfill nearly any specs.